Date Prepared:

Prepared by:
DATE
Daily
Daily

Monday - Friday

Monday - Friday

Monday -Friday
Saturday

DATE
7/9/2021

8/2/2021

8/2/2021

8/3/2021

8/20/2021

8/30/2021

9/9/2021

9/16/2021

TIME

2 - 3 times per hour

2x/HR

6,7,8, &9 AM,
Noon, 4 & 5 PM

3:00 PM

5:00 AM
5:00 AM

7:00 AM

9:00 AM

8:00 AM

2:30 PM

9:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

3rd Quarter Issues and Program for WDKC-FM

Jessica Sandstrom, General Manager

LENGTH

45

1 to 3 Minutes

2 Minutes

1 - 2 Minutes

3 Minutes
6 Minutes

PUBLIC AFFAIRS INTERVIEWS

DESCRIPTION

Weather forecast with extended
forecasts for Hazardous Weather.

PSA's highliting local events that benefit
local individuals or non-profit

Local Newscasts highlighting recent
news in our listening area.

Pet Report - listing found or missing pets
in our area

On The Farm Radio
On The Farm Radio

Kevin and Brian discussed the upcoming
fundraiser to restore the Smythe Park
Gate house, gate and archway.

Discussing National Night Out and how
the communtiy can attend.

Kevin and Daivd discussed the newest
addition to the Tioga County Fair, the
Mud Bog and how the public should
support the fair and attend.

The Tioga County Fair had several

Areas of Tioga County suffered severe
damage from flooding. There are options
for them to get help with clean up and
replacement of items damaged and/or

With Braydens Benefit coming up, the 2
talked aobut the fundraiser event and
how others can get invovled.

A Just cause - happening September 11
& 12 is a fundraiser for Partners in

LENGTH Persons Interviewed Description
5 Minutes Brian Barden
2:30 Minutes  Sheriff Levindoski
4 Minutes David Gee
3 Minutes Samantha Wilcox
changes
10 Minutes State Representative
Clint Owlett
lost.
4 Minutes Susan Blackwell
5 Minutes Barb Sargeant
Progress.
6 Minutes Jim Nobles -

Chairman - Tioga

Kevin and Jim discussed the increase in
Covid 19 cases and what the community

County PA Covid 19 can do to cobat the spread of the virus.

Task Force



