3rd Quarter Issues and Program for WDKC-FM

<u>Date Prepared:</u> <u>Prepared by:</u>	Jessica Sandstrom, General Manager			
<u>DATE</u>	TIME	LENGTH		DESCRIPTION
Daily	2 - 3 times per hour	:45		Weather forecast with extended forecasts for Hazardous Weather.
Daily	2x/HR	1 to 3 Minutes	3	PSA's highliting local events that benefit local individuals or non-profit
Monday - Friday	6, 7, 8, & 9 AM, Noon, 4 & 5 PM	2 Minutes		Local Newscasts highlighting recent news in our listening area.
Monday - Friday	3:00 PM	1 - 2 Minutes		Pet Report - listing found or missing pets in our area
Monday -Friday Saturday	5:00 AM 5:00 AM	3 Minutes 6 Minutes	FAIRS INTERVIEWS	On The Farm Radio On The Farm Radio
<u>DATE</u> 7/9/2021	<u>TIME</u> 9:00 AM	<u>LENGTH</u> 5 Minutes	Persons Interviewed Brian Barden	Description Kevin and Brian discussed the upcoming fundraiser to restore the Smythe Park Gate house, gate and archway.
8/2/2021	7:00 AM	2:30 Minutes	Sheriff Levindoski	Discussing National Night Out and how the community can attend.
8/2/2021	9:00 AM	4 Minutes	David Gee	Kevin and Daivd discussed the newest addition to the Tioga County Fair, the Mud Bog and how the public should support the fair and attend.
8/3/2021	8:00 AM	3 Minutes	Samantha Wilcox	The Tioga County Fair had several changes
8/20/2021	2:30 PM	10 Minutes	State Representative Clint Owlett	Areas of Tioga County suffered severe damage from flooding. There are options for them to get help with clean up and replacement of items damaged and/or lost.
8/30/2021	9:45 AM	4 Minutes	Susan Blackwell	With Braydens Benefit coming up, the 2 talked about the fundraiser event and how others can get invovled.
9/9/2021	9:00 AM	5 Minutes	Barb Sargeant	A Just cause - happening September 11 & 12 is a fundraiser for Partners in Progress.
9/16/2021	9:30 AM	6 Minutes	Jim Nobles - Chairman - Tioga County PA Covid 19 Task Force	Kevin and Jim discussed the increase in Covid 19 cases and what the community can do to cobat the spread of the virus.